
  

  

aalonso@institutolaguardia.eu Asier Alonso Fenandéz de Antona  

  

aaramburu@institutolaguardia.eu Asensio Aramburu Larrañaga  

  

aballesteros@institutolaguardia.eu Ane Ballesteros García  

  

acalabozo@institutolaguardia.eu Andrea Calabozo Díez  

  

agarcia@institutolaguardia.eu Aránzazu García Maté  

  

agoiko@institutolaguardia.eu Arantza Goikoetxeaundia Usandizaga 

  

agomez@institutolaguardia.eu Atalía Gómez 

  

alizarraga@institutolaguardia.eu Aitziber Lizarraga Boneta  

  

alorenzo@institutolaguardia.eu Aitor Lorenzo Hernández  

  

amalfageme@institutolaguardia.eu Ana María Alfageme Zato 

  

amarmendia@institutolaguardia.eu Ane Miren Armendia  

  

aobineta@institutolaguardia.eu Ariane Obineta  

https://admin.google.com/ac/users/3l18frh4jlk2e7
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/1tuee743003g08
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/319y80a3jczg1y
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/0lnxbz92e4iqeh
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/184mhaj264qgbr
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/41mghml4bisi4e
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/2r0uhxc1t2trme
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/279ka651fzs7mx
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/14ykbeg1hzkvcs
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/30j0zll1tyykuk
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/0rjefff0nqui3w
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/184mhaj2isz4o3


  

aruiz@institutolaguardia.eu Amagoia Ruiz Torrado  

  

augarte@institutolaguardia.eu Asier Ugarte Imaz 

  

avelez@institutolaguardia.eu Asier Vélez de Mendizabal Los Arcos  

  

azabaleta@institutolaguardia.eu Ander Zabaleta Ugarte  

  

balaba@institutolaguardia.eu Bixente Álava 

  

bolabarria@institutolaguardia.eu Beatriz Olabarria Gómez 

  

bpalacios@institutolaguardia.eu Beatriz Palacios 

  

brivas@institutolaguardia.eu Beñat Rivas Jiménez 

  

ctricio@institutolaguardia.eu Christian Tricio Iraolagoitia 

  

cvillar@institutolaguardia.eu Cristina Villar Zabaleta 

  

earandia@institutolaguardia.eu Eneko Arandia  

  

ebarcenilla@institutolaguardia.eu Edurne Barcenilla Mena 

https://admin.google.com/ac/users/3whwml41cgpfwz
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/4anzqyu39g7pid
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/3fwokq026irtmr
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/206ipza32pvqk9
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/0pkwqa13asllct
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/2jxsxqh1xitz7x
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/1mrcu0916bwau1
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/0haapch3tezgrs
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/17dp8vu0yswedo
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/34g0dwd3gio867
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/30j0zll1jopxu3
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/17dp8vu41utvvi


  

ebermudez@institutolaguardia.eu Elena Bermúdez Pérez de Azpillaga 

  

eeizaguirre@institutolaguardia.eu Eneko Eizaguirre  

  

egarcia@institutolaguardia.eu Edurne García Romaña  

  

emaguregui@institutolaguardia.eu Eneritz Maguregui Goicoechea  

  

emmartin@institutolaguardia.eu Eva Mª Martín 

  

enieto@institutolaguardia.eu Ester Nieto Santamaría  

  

eoregi@institutolaguardia.eu Elene Oregi Leturiondo  

  

eramirez@institutolaguardia.eu Elena Ramírez Ezquerro  

  

esantua@institutolaguardia.eu Eneritz Santua  

  

faseginolaza@institutolaguardia.eu Francisco Aseginolaza Iparragirre 

  

fberazadi@institutolaguardia.eu Fausto Berazadi Etxabe  

  

gdieguez@institutolaguardia.eu Gonzalo Dieguez Basalo 

https://admin.google.com/ac/users/3x8tuzt3eeim9x
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/1y810tw3c20bi2
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/40ew0vw240h791
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/1pxezwc201smpj
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/0qsh70q2s11u8s
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/1ljsd9k0l0x833
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/2szc72q0k4e824
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/23ckvvd2zq4haw
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/2s8eyo11hhflri
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/3jtnz0s2im7tdw
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/1egqt2p3w9c2rb
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/3j2qqm317hkhyt


  

ghormaechea@institutolaguardia.eu Gorka Hormaechea  

  

iartabe@institutolaguardia.eu Íñigo Artabe del Teso 

  

icorral@institutolaguardia.eu   Itziar Corral Bilbao  

    

Iker Etxeberria Gallastegui   ietxeberria@institutolaguardia.eu 

    

  

imartinez@institutolaguardia.eu Ignacio Martínez Rodríguez 

  

ipascual@institutolaguardia.eu Irantzu Pascual Lisarri 

  

irubio@institutolaguardia.eu Itziar Rubio Lobo  

  

itoribio@institutolaguardia.eu Itziar Toribio 

  

jdiez@institutolaguardia.eu Juan Manuel Díez 

  

jfbengoetxea@institutolaguardia.eu Juan Francisco Bengoetxea Urrutikoetxea  

  

jigarcia@institutolaguardia.eu José Ignacio García Muñoz  

  

jmvazquez@institutolaguardia.eu Juan Manuel Vázquez Cabo  

https://admin.google.com/ac/users/3o7alnk4ganuyw
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/3as4poj1rppywi
mailto:icorral@institutolaguardia.eu
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/2et92p03lsinpg
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/0pkwqa14fglbrh
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/0kgcv8k2ov98k9
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/48pi1tg433w6jo
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/3fwokq03dx7a9t
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/48pi1tg11faczf
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/2y3w2472si4oki
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/206ipza1mwpmzi
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/1hmsyys3v4dq3l
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/0gjdgxs42p7cfi


  

kike@institutolaguardia.eu Kike Clemente 

  

lmartinez@institutolaguardia.eu Lydia Martínez Verdejo 

  

lunceta@institutolaguardia.eu Larraitz Uncetabarrenechea Gonzalo  

  

lvelez@institutolaguardia.eu Leire Vélez del Burgo Pérez  

  

mcabanas@institutolaguardia.eu Mireia Cabanas Díez 

  

mcfernandez@institutolaguardia.eu Mª Carmen Fernández Álvarez 

  

mdrodriguez@institutolaguardia.eu Mª Dolores Rodríguez Olano  

  

mestenaga@institutolaguardia.eu Maite Estenaga Llorente  

  

mfernandez@institutolaguardia.eu Mónica Fernández Samaniego  

  

mfruiz@institutolaguardia.eu Mª Fe Ruiz-Carrillo San Juan  

  

mgaitero@institutolaguardia.eu Marta Gaitero Merchán  

  

mgarcia@institutolaguardia.eu Marisol García Orue  

https://admin.google.com/ac/users/2koq6563jbxyv8
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/279ka652cebiw2
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/2bn6wsx3j8m2ri
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/0xvir7l3l2pqfs
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/34g0dwd17soqkr
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/1ksv4uv1c4sr2f
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/2w5ecyt1qhvg3w
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/2r0uhxc29qe2v5
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/3cqmetx31ey7eg
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/2ce457m35iaoao
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/0qsh70q2o1l49h
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/1x0gk3726bqeze


  

mgomez@institutolaguardia.eu Marta Gómez Crespo 

  

mgoni@institutolaguardia.eu Maider Goñi Aguirre  

  

mguerra@institutolaguardia.eu Maider Guerra Álvarez  

  

mielizondo@institutolaguardia.eu Mª Isabel Elizondo Zudaire  

  

migarro@institutolaguardia.eu Mª Itziar Garro González 

  

miraola@institutolaguardia.eu Maider Iraola Blanco 

  

mjigartua@institutolaguardia.eu Mª José Igartua Gorriti 

  

mlcallado@institutolaguardia.eu Mª Lourdes Callado Pacho  

  

mmjauregui@institutolaguardia.eu Mª Mercedes Jáuregui Gallastegui  

  

mnmunoz@institutolaguardia.eu Mª Nelly Muñoz Pinillos 

  

mnrosales@institutolaguardia.eu Mª Natividad Rosales Martínez 

  

mnzufiaurre@institutolaguardia.eu Mª de las Nieves Zufiaurre Tobío  

https://admin.google.com/ac/users/4bvk7pj0wz5pkt
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/1rvwp1q18y7ocb
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/45jfvxd4il1w1l
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/23ckvvd2w2qwk6
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/1rvwp1q10rcaxp
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/2ce457m0xpl1sy
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/4iylrwe0vh4bpx
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/4h042r02p4oi08
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/1tuee7418083uf
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/4iylrwe3kpsbte
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/14ykbeg24xdutu
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/147n2zr2jx0y26


  

mrodriguez@institutolaguardia.eu Marisa Rodríguez 

  

mrsaenz@institutolaguardia.eu Mª Resurrección Sáenz Herce  

  

muranga@institutolaguardia.eu Maialen Uranga  

  

murretxu@institutolaguardia.eu Miren Urretxu Santamaría  

  

mzubizarreta@institutolaguardia.eu Maialen Zubizarreta Zaldua  

  

ngutierrez@institutolaguardia.eu Noelia Gutiérrez Martínez 

  

oblanco@institutolaguardia.eu Olga Blanco Martínez 

    

Oihana Echevarria Goti   ogauna@institutolaguardia.eu 

  

orodriguez@institutolaguardia.eu Olatz Rodríguez Arrutia  

  

pmunoz@institutolaguardia.eu Paula Muñoz Llorente  

  

ppinedo@institutolaguardia.eu Patricia Pinedo Sáenz 

  

rcamara@institutolaguardia.eu Rafael Cámara Angulo 

   

https://admin.google.com/ac/users/2w5ecyt3su6cty
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/4h042r0252nv4h
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/0meukdy2xzq91q
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/2szc72q0xqmoe3
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/2iq8gzs2stx1y1
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/4k668n31hup1vj
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/3bj1y382rwjgsa
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/37m2jsg0slme3y
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/2ce457m2zdb8ja
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/279ka651w62alq
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/34g0dwd1xao9om
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/0haapch0iko23v


Ricardo Sampedro Quintas  

rsampedro@institutolaguardia.eu 

  

sfernandez@institutolaguardia.eu Sergio Fernández  

  

varriola@institutolaguardia.eu Virginia Arriola Irizar 

  

yecheveste@institutolaguardia.eu Yon Echeveste  

    

Zuriñe Goti Artabe   zgoti@institutolaguardia.eu 
 

https://admin.google.com/ac/users/3whwml41asuwrd
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/3cqmetx14e8kqr
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/3vac5uf3fhwuah
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/1jlao4613l80uf
https://admin.google.com/ac/users/0upglbi48944ff

